Department of Management Studies

Time Table for the MBA Programme Sep-Dec 2020

Day Batch 8:45-9:25 | 9:30-10:10 | 10:15- | 11:00- | 11:45- | 13:30-14:10 | 14:15-14:55 | 15:00-15:40 | 15:45-16:25 | 16:30- 17:15-17:55
10:55 | 11:40 | 12:25 17:10
MONDAY I MM MA QT (GB)
(UP/KM) (AND/AG)
m BECG (AG) SCM (SS) MC (UP/NB)/LM (SS)/MP
(DP)/FRAAS (AND)
TUESDAY I STB (GB) ME (MR)

m BM (AG)/BPM PME (AD) CB (NB/UP)/OT
(KM)/DOE (GB)/IPM (AD)
(DP)/CNIS
(NB)

WEDNESSDAY I ME (MR) OMBT (DP) QT (GB)
m HRSR (NB) IBE (MR) MC (UP/NB)/LM (SS)/MP
(DP)/FRAAS (AND)
THURSDAY I STB (GB) OMBT (DP) MA MM (UP/KM)
(AND/AG)

m BM (AG)/BPM IPM (AD) PME (AD)
(KM)/DOE
(DP)/CNIS
(NB)

FRIDAY I ME (MR) MA MM (UP/KM)
(AND/AG)
I HRSR CB SCM (SS) IBE (MR) BECG (AG)
(NB) (NB/UP)/OT

(GB)




List of courses and instructors’ details

Semester-|
Sl. No | Course Code Course Name Instructor Instructor’s email id
1 MS1001 Organizational Management | Prof. Durba Pal (DP) durba.pal@dms.nitdgp.ac.in
and Behavioral Theory
2 MS1002 Marketing Management Prof. Kaushik Mandal (KM), Prof. | kaushik.mandal@dms.nitdgp.ac.in
Ujjwal Paul (UP) ujjwalkanti.paul@dms.nitdgp.ac.in
3 MS1003 Quantitative Techniques Prof. Gautam Bandhopadyay (GB) gautam.bandyopadhyay@dms.nitdgp.ac.in
4 MS1004 Management Accounting Prof. Anupam De (AND), Prof. ngﬁmﬁ:s@:g@rg;rglacii?dp.acélcnin
Amlan Ghosh (AG) 9 -hitdgp.ac.
5 MS1005 Managerial Economics Prof. Mousumi Roy (MR) mousumi.roy@dms.nitdgp.ac.in
6 MS1007 Statistical Techniques for | Prof. Gautam Bandhopadyay (GB) gautam.bandyopadhyay@dms.nitdgp.ac.in
Business

NB: The classes of MS 1051 Business Communication — 1 and MS 1052 Systems Lab will commence later

Semester-1l1
Sl. No Course Code Course Name Instructor Instructor’s email id
1 MS3001 International Business and E Prof. Mousumi Roy (MR) mousumi.roy@dms.nitdgp.ac.in
Commerce
2 MS3002 Business Ethics and Corpon Prof. Amlan Ghosh (AG) amlan.ghosh@dms.nitdgp.ac.in
Governance
3 MS3003 Supply Chain Management | Prof. Subhadip Sarkar subhadip.sarkar@dms.nitdgp.ac.in
4 MS3004 Project Management & Prof. Avijan Dutta avijan.dutta@dmes.nitdgp.ac.in
Entrepreneurship
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5 MS9011 Brand and Product | Prof. Kaushik Mandal (KM) kaushik.mandal@dmes.nitdgp.ac.in
Management

6 MS9012 Consumer Behavior Prof. Neelotpaul Banerjee | neelotpaul.banerjee@dms.nitdgp.ac.in

(NB); Prof. Ujjwal Paul (UP) | ujjwalkanti.paul@dms.nitdgp.ac.in
7 MS9013 Marketing Communication | Prof.  Neelotpaul Banerjee | neelotpaul.banerjee@dms.nitdgp.ac.in
(NB); Prof. Ujjwal Paul (UP) | ujjwalkanti.paul@dms.nitdgp.ac.in

8 MS9021 Logistics Management Prof. Subhadip Sarkar (SS) subhadip.sarkar@dms.nitdgp.ac.in

9 MS9022 Financial reporting, Analysis Prof. Anupam De (AND) anupam.de@dms.nitdgp.ac.in
Accounting Standards

10 MS9026 Investment & Portfd Prof. Avijan Dutta (AD) avijan.dutta@dms.nitdgp.ac.in
Management

11 MS9035 Banking Management Prof. Amlan Ghosh (AG) amlan.ghosh@dms.nitdgp.ac.in

12 MS9028 Optimization Techniques usi| Prof. Gautam Bandyopadhyay | gautam.bandyopadhyay@dms.nitdgp.ac.in
Application Software (GB)

13 MS9029 Computer Network Prof. Neelotpaul Banerjee | neelotpaul.banerjee@dms.nitdgp.ac.in
Information Security (NB)

14 MS9031 Managerial Psychology Prof. Durba Pal (DP)

15 MS9032 Dynamics of Organizatio| Prof. Durba Pal (DP)
Effectiveness

durba.pal@dms.nitdgp.ac.in
16 MS9033 HR Selection & Recruitment| Prof. Neelotpaul Banerjee neelotpaul.banerjee@dms.nitdgp.ac.in




